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Mpencepatens

KIOpY

UneHbl Xopu

No
n/m

|

®.1.0.

(MOMHOCTBIO)

bekTypraHosa

VpnHa
[MonvkapnoBHa.
MNewkoBa OuaHa

BukTopoBHa

PorosnHa EneHa
AneKcaHApoBHa
PbhkakoBa
HaTanba
IBaHOBHa

®.1.0. yyacTH/Ka
(MoONHOCTLIO)

OTpokoB Makcum
Onerosuy

TynaeBa
AHacTacus
AHTOHOBHa
CmMupHoBa ApuHa
EropoBHa

byraeHko Anna
AneKcaHapoBHa

JaHuyeHko Codms
MakcnmoBHa

JInTBNHOBA
BepoHuka
FOpbeBHa
byraeHko ApuHa
EBreHbeBHa

[Jata
POXAEHUS

08.11.2013

04.10.2013

06.05.2012

19.10.2012

16.08.2011

08.06.2011

08.03.2010

MPOTOKO/
3acefjaHns XXIpPK LLKO/IbHOMO 3Tarna BCEPOCCUICKOM ONMMNNaab! LKO/TbHKOB
0 MPUCYXXAEHNM NPU30BbLIX MECT
MBQY [MewkoBckas COLL A30BCKOro paioHa

MecTo paboThl

MBOY [llewlkoBcKas
COLL A3oBckoro panoHa

MBOY [llellkoBcKas
COLL A3oBckoro paioHa
MBOY [leLuKoBcKas
COLL A3o0BCKOro paioHa
MBOY [llellkoBcKas
COLL A30BCKOro painoHa

Knacc

5

O6pasoBaTe/bHas
opraHu3aums

MBOY
Mewkosckas COLL
A30BCKOro paiioHa
MBOY
Mewkosckas COLL
A30BCKOro paioHa
MBOY
Mewkosckas COLL
A30BCKOro paioHa
MBOY
MewkoBckas COLL
A30BCKOro paioHa
MBOY
MewkoBckas COLL
A30BCKOrro paioHa
MBOY
MNewikosckad COLL
A30BCKOro paioHa
MBOY
Mewkosckas COLL
A30BCKOro paioHa

dopma 2

npegmeT  Jlutepatypa

L O0MmKHOCTb

yunTenb

yunTenb
yunTenb

yunTenb

PesynbTtat
(6ann)

24

23,5

21

20

29

28

33

Y4yeHas
CTeneHb

Tun
avnnoma

[MobeaunTenb

Mpnsep

[Mob6eamTenb

Mpnsép

[MobeamTenb

Mpn3ep

MobeamTenb



10

12

[Meabko MNonnHa
TumoeeBHa

[MpenyLleHKo
AdrHa
EBreHbeBHa
3abutoBa
['ynbLuaH
LLIaBKaTOBHa
OraHHu1CAH
Hennu
ApceHOBHa
3ankunHa ApvHa
AHaTO/IbeBHA

06.09.2010

17.05.2009

17.02.2010

27.06.2008

10.12.2006

10

11

MBOY
Mewkosckas COLL
A30BCKOro parioHa
MBOY
MNewkoBckas COLL
A30BCKOro parioHa
MBOY
MNewkoBckas COLL
A30BCKOro parioHa
MBOY
MNewkosckas COLL
A30BCKOro panioHa
MBOY
MNewkoBckas COLL
A30BCKOro panioHa

28

40

40

29

39

Mpnsép

[MobeamTens

[MobeamTenb

Mpnsép

[Mob6eamTenb



